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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 C SASIDHARAN P N 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

14/177E 
CHAITHANYA, 

NADUVILE PART, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

2 29/12/2025 KAMALAMMA 
SASIDHARAN 

R BHASKARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

14/77E 
CHAITHANYAYIL, 
NADUVILE PART, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

3 29/12/2025 CHANDRAN K K RAJIMOL (WIFE) PILLEKATTUCHIRA 
(KIDANGOOR), 

KUDAVECHOOR, 
VAIKOM, VECHOOR, 

686144, VAIKOM

  

4 29/12/2025 AYOOB NAZAR NASAR N A (FTHR) NIRAPPATHU 
HOUSE, VADAKARA 

PO, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 siraj shaji shaji K B (FTHR) Kayyalakkalayil, 
Mangalam 

Road,Thalayolapparambu, 
Vadayar village, 
Midayikkunnam, 
686605, vaikom

  

6 29/12/2025 Prinu Rajeev (HSBN) Karuvallil, Edavattom, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Edavattom, 686605, 
Kulasekharamangalam

  

7 29/12/2025 Baiju M Mani Alice Baiju (WIFE) Chempalayil, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

8 29/12/2025 KOCHURANI  JOSEPH ALFRED GURJEET 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

9 29/12/2025 Bibin K Thampi Thampi K O (FTHR) Kunnappallil, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

10 29/12/2025 SIVASANKAR 
JAYADEV 

T V JAYADEVAN  
(FTHR)

KATTUKANDATHIL, 
PANAMBUKADU, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

11 29/12/2025 ADITHYA MANOJ MANOJ K S (FTHR) THAIKUTTATHIL, 
VAIKOM, 

KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTHU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

12 29/12/2025 JIMSON JOSEPH ANICE JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

Vadayattukuzhy house, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

13 29/12/2025 DEVIKA K S SAJIL  B S (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
EDAYAZHAM, 

VAIKOM, VECHOOR 
P O, 686144, VAIKOM

  

14 29/12/2025 Arjun T Babu Reejamol (MTHR) Kollaraputhanpurayil, 
Kollara Road, Vadayar, 

Vadayar, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

15 29/12/2025 DEEPA XAVIER JIMSON V JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

Vadayattukuzhy House, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

16 29/12/2025 SELMATH P S RIYAS A K (HSBN) KAITHATH HOUSE, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
686143, VAIKOM

  

17 29/12/2025 Anandakrishnan U Ullas (FTHR) Erathulakshamveedu, 
Near Marsleeva Up 
School, Vadayar, 
Vadayar, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

18 29/12/2025 Nivedkrishna B BINU C (FTHR) Krishna, Kudavechoor, 
Vechoor, Kudavechoor, 

686144, Vaikom

  

19 29/12/2025 Aiswarya Jose Jose  Mathew (FTHR) Karondukadavil (H), 
Chemmanathukara P. 

O., Vaikom, 
Chemmanathukara, 

686606, Vaikom

  

20 29/12/2025 APARNA SUNIL 
KUMAR  

SUNILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

POONTHODATHU, 
KARAYIL, VAIKOM, 
VAIKOM P O, 686141, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

21 29/12/2025 Sairaj K S Shaji K B  (FTHR) Kayyalakkalayil, 
Mangalam 

road,Thalayolapparambu, 
Vadayar, 

Midayikkunnam, 
686605, Vaikom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


